
02 01 00  Fort Huachuca Accommodation District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

345,828.87$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

345,828.87$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(189,668.34)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(189,668.34)$

156,160.53$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

156,160.53$

2,225,751.66$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

2,225,751.66$
$
$

02 02 01  Tombstone Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

191,390.31$

31,792.16$
0.00$

31,792.16$
223,182.47$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(104,967.18)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(104,967.18)$

86,423.13$

31,792.16$
0.00

31,792.16
118,215.29$

1,226,440.78$

215,545.68$
0.00$

215,545.68$
1,441,986.46$

$
$

02 02 02  Bisbee Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

145,227.23$

33,163.03$
0.00$

33,163.03$
178,390.26$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(79,649.24)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(79,649.24)$

65,577.99$

33,163.03$
0.00

33,163.03
98,741.02$

929,978.79$

241,568.75$
0.00$

241,568.75$
1,171,547.54$

$
$
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02 02 09  Benson Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

155,356.66$

24,759.54$
0.00$

24,759.54$
180,116.20$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(85,204.69)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(85,204.69)$

70,151.97$

24,759.54$
0.00

24,759.54
94,911.51$

959,519.18$

147,716.88$
0.00$

147,716.88$
1,107,236.06$

$
$

02 02 13  Willcox Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

290,091.72$

23,320.36$
0.00$

23,320.36$
313,412.08$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(159,099.54)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(159,099.54)$

130,992.18$

23,320.36$
0.00

23,320.36
154,312.54$

1,849,775.58$

154,930.73$
0.00$

154,930.73$
2,004,706.31$

$
$

02 02 14  Bowie Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

15,483.84$

4,271.32$
0.00$

4,271.32$
19,755.16$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(8,492.04)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(8,492.04)$

6,991.80$

4,271.32$
0.00

4,271.32
11,263.12$

101,436.73$

29,172.61$
0.00$

29,172.61$
130,609.34$

$
$
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02 02 18  San Simon Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

13,253.85$

11,260.93$
0.00$

11,260.93$
24,514.78$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(7,269.02)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(7,269.02)$

5,984.83$

11,260.93$
0.00

11,260.93
17,245.76$

85,795.74$

77,757.99$
0.00$

77,757.99$
163,553.73$

$
$

02 02 21  St David Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

117,165.13$

9,560.36$
0.00$

9,560.36$
126,725.49$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(64,258.71)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(64,258.71)$

52,906.42$

9,560.36$
0.00

9,560.36
62,466.78$

748,988.14$

67,569.46$
0.00$

67,569.46$
816,557.60$

$
$

02 02 27  Douglas Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,143,446.92$

28,333.45$
0.00$

28,333.45$
1,171,780.37$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(627,118.50)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(627,118.50)$

516,328.42$

28,333.45$
0.00

28,333.45
544,661.87$

7,183,138.00$

161,970.79$
0.00$

161,970.79$
7,345,108.79$

$
$
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02 02 68  Sierra Vista Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

838,125.91$

257,652.65$
0.00$

257,652.65$
1,095,778.56$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(459,666.52)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(459,666.52)$

378,459.39$

257,652.65$
0.00

257,652.65
636,112.04$

5,247,660.47$

1,768,271.64$
0.00$

1,768,271.64$
7,015,932.11$

$
$

02 03 23  Naco Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

162,568.21$

3,318.52$
0.00$

3,318.52$
165,886.73$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(89,159.83)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(89,159.83)$

73,408.38$

3,318.52$
0.00

3,318.52
76,726.90$

1,097,718.58$

22,885.19$
0.00$

22,885.19$
1,120,603.77$

$
$

02 03 26  Cochise Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(1,293.93)$

505.12$
0.00$

505.12$
(788.81)$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

(1,293.93)$

505.12$
0.00

505.12
(788.81)$

(14,222.31)$

3,318.48$
0.00$

3,318.48$
(10,903.83)$

$
$
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02 03 42  Apache Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

3,870.89$

543.94$
0.00$

543.94$
4,414.83$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(2,122.97)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(2,122.97)$

1,747.92$

543.94$
0.00

543.94
2,291.86$

25,233.57$

3,761.61$
0.00$

3,761.61$
28,995.18$

$
$

02 03 45  Double Adobe Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

39,867.48$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

39,867.48$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(21,865.15)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(21,865.15)$

18,002.33$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

18,002.33$

265,653.01$

126.49$
0.00$

126.49$
265,779.50$

$
$

02 03 49  Palominas Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

403,802.43$

71,842.30$
0.00$

71,842.30$
475,644.73$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(221,463.69)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(221,463.69)$

182,338.74$

71,842.30$
0.00

71,842.30
254,181.04$

2,648,349.63$

508,607.92$
0.00$

508,607.92$
3,156,957.55$

$
$
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02 03 55  McNeal Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

33,969.67$

2,938.15$
0.00$

2,938.15$
36,907.82$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(18,630.52)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(18,630.52)$

15,339.15$

2,938.15$
0.00

2,938.15
18,277.30$

229,503.39$

20,067.40$
0.00$

20,067.40$
249,570.79$

$
$

02 03 64  Pomerene Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

49,790.06$

4,362.83$
0.00$

4,362.83$
54,152.89$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(27,307.14)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(27,307.14)$

22,482.92$

4,362.83$
0.00

4,362.83
26,845.75$

327,630.43$

29,997.67$
0.00$

29,997.67$
357,628.10$

$
$

02 03 66  Rucker Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

$
$
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02 04 12  Elfrida Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

48,184.72$

1,644.01$
0.00$

1,644.01$
49,828.73$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(26,426.70)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(26,426.70)$

21,758.02$

1,644.01$
0.00

1,644.01
23,402.03$

311,042.12$

8,437.76$
0.00$

8,437.76$
319,479.88$

$
$

02 04 22  Pearce Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

8,858.50$

5,977.22$
0.00$

5,977.22$
14,835.72$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(4,858.41)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(4,858.41)$

4,000.09$

5,977.22$
0.00

5,977.22
9,977.31$

58,845.24$

42,195.93$
0.00$

42,195.93$
101,041.17$

$
$

02 04 53  Ash Creek Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

6,865.87$

6,439.04$
0.00$

6,439.04$
13,304.91$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(3,765.56)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(3,765.56)$

3,100.31$

6,439.04$
0.00

6,439.04
9,539.35$

43,552.98$

32,172.02$
0.00$

32,172.02$
75,725.00$

$
$
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02 05 22  Valley Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

13,042.52$

10,108.36$
0.00$

10,108.36$
23,150.88$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(7,153.11)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(7,153.11)$

5,889.41$

10,108.36$
0.00

10,108.36
15,997.77$

73,227.62$

63,802.99$
0.00$

63,802.99$
137,030.61$

$
$

02 08 01  Cochise Technology District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

121,403.84$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

121,403.84$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(66,583.41)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(66,583.41)$

54,820.43$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

54,820.43$

848,866.10$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

848,866.10$
$
$

Cochise County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

4,146,300.70$

531,793.29$
0.00$

531,793.29$
4,678,093.99$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(2,274,730.27)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(2,274,730.27)$

1,871,570.43$

531,793.29$
0.00

531,793.29
2,403,363.72$

26,473,885.43$

3,599,877.99$
0.00$

3,599,877.99$
30,073,763.42$

$
$
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